
1 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京 40 61.77 35.83 25.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.77 7.674 3 3 3 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

6 3T+3T 9.24 X 1.26 10.502 2 3 4 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

30.04 35.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.176.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.756.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.50

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.25

25.94

2 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香椎 20 54.62 31.30 24.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.98 9.382 1 4 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 2 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 1 3

29.53 31.30

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.755.25 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.335.50 5.75 6.75 7.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.086.25 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.336.00 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.25

24.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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3 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北 25 54.24 29.58 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.483 2 2 2 3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 1 3 2 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

23.93 29.58

Skating Skills 0.80 6.175.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.085.50 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.255.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.086.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.255.75 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

24.66

4 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 13 50.32 27.98 22.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 1 1 3 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 0 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 3

5 SSp4 2.50 0.75 3.254 3 3 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 -1 2 2 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 1 2

23.43 27.98

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 4.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.425.75 3.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.585.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

22.34

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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5 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲子園学院 34 46.91 25.83 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.74-1 -1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 1 2 2 2

3 SSp4 2.50 0.75 3.253 3 2 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -5 -3 -2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

23.83 25.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.254.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.924.25 4.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.424.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.25 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

21.08

6 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

米子北斗 26 46.64 23.58 23.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.683 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3

22.83 23.58

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 4.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.585.50 4.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 4.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.756.00 4.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.00 4.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

23.06

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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7 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌旭丘 19 46.02 26.02 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 1 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 0 3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

23.03 26.02

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.425.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.254.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

20.00

8 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西 30 45.57 24.71 20.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.22-2 -1 0 -1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 1 2 3 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-3 -2 0 -1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

23.23 24.71

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.75 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.335.00 4.75 4.75 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 6.25

20.86

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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9 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海 3 45.31 23.17 22.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 1 -1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.453 2 2 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

19.93 23.17

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.086.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.676.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.676.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.836.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.25

22.14

10 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 10 44.00 23.94 21.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.382 1 1 1 3

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 1 2 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.191 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 0 1 -1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

23.05 23.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 4.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.255.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 6.25

21.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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11 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田 27 42.67 20.21 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -1.86 3.74-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.382 2 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

20.71 20.21

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.755.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.755.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75

22.46

12 木  村  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英 16 41.22 21.10 20.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-2 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 1 3

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 1 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 1 3 3

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

19.10 21.10

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 4.25 4.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.334.75 5.50 4.25 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.00 5.25 4.25 5.75 6.25

20.12

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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13 谷  本  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文教 7 40.28 21.36 20.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.24 3.341 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.832 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 -1 1

24.23 21.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.335.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 4.75

20.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名経大高蔵 12 39.44 23.14 17.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-4 -1 0 -3 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 0 1

22.10 23.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 5.25

17.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984
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15 池  田  愛  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海大翔洋 5 39.40 19.18 21.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.54 2.843 1 2 2 3

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

21.03 19.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.425.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.585.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.50

21.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鹿沼東 11 38.53 21.65 16.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 0 1 2 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 1 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 -2 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 0 2

20.33 21.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

16.88

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選B
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17 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英 17 38.15 20.67 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-3 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 0 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 2 0 0 0

20.71 20.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.583.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.48

18 小  橋  采  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊 14 38.15 20.41 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.26 4.24-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-2 -1 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-4 -2 -3 -3 -2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-4 -4 -5 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 1 -2 2

21.68 20.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.50

17.74

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選B
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19 手  島  那  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福智 38 37.84 18.90 18.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 -1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

19.27 18.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.753.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.423.50 4.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.753.00 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.833.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.923.50 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.75

18.94

20 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近江兄弟社 39 35.84 19.92 16.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+COMBO q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 3

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

6 SSp2 1.60 0.32 1.923 2 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 0 -3 0

20.11 19.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.003.50 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

16.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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21 岡  本  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノートルダム清心 33 34.75 17.35 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.61 1.99-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

6 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-4 -5 -3 -1 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 0 1 2 2

18.19 17.35

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 3.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.50 3.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.333.75 3.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.423.75 3.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

17.40

22 斎  藤  涼  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子 2 34.42 18.84 16.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 1 2 2 3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 2 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 -1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

20.53 18.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

16.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984
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23 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市立船橋 8 33.63 16.03 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.57 4.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 1 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 0 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 -1 -1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 1 0 -1 1

18.35 16.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.585.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.175.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.424.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.255.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.585.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.00

17.60

24 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂 32 33.24 14.52 19.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 2 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.69 0.91-5 -5 -4 -4 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 1 1 2 2

15.56 14.52

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.003.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.084.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.084.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.00

19.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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25 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大谷 28 32.67 17.79 15.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-3 -1 0 -2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 -1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.61-1 0 0 -2 2

19.17 17.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.50 3.75 4.50 5.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 3.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.003.25 3.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.923.25 3.50 4.25 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.00 3.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

15.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 高屋敷  みなも

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸 15 31.41 17.41 14.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 0 1 2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.26 2.37-2 -1 -1 -1 0

17.74 17.41

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 2.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 4.00 3.25 3.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

14.00

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984
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27 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊女子短大付属 1 30.78 17.54 14.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.72 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-3 -2 -2 -3 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 0 2 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -2 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 2

19.89 17.54

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 米  谷      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広柏葉 21 30.18 14.84 17.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.57 1.33-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 -2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 0 2

17.65 14.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 3.50 5.25

17.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1210.984

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選B
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29 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大附属 4 29.68 14.64 15.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.42 2.68-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 0 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-2 -1 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -2 1

15.31 14.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.584.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

15.04

30 早  川  芙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山国際大学付属 31 29.62 13.08 16.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lo+2Tq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 -2 1 1 0

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -2 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 2

13.65 13.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.333.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.923.25 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.173.00 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.083.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.50 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

16.54

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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31 兼  松  佑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名経大高蔵 6 29.40 15.32 15.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 2 3 3 3

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 -2 0 0 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 0

16.04 15.32

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

15.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 佃      奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州学院 35 29.40 15.00 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-5 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-3 1 0 -2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

16.21 15.00

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

14.40

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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33 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良大附属 22 27.80 13.40 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-5 -3 -4 -2 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-4 -4 -4 -1 -1

3 FSSp3V* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-3 -2 0 -2 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -4 -4 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -2 0 0

15.55 13.40

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.423.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.673.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

14.40

34 原  中  優梨子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本航空 23 25.77 12.95 13.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.110 1 0 1 1

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 -1 1 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-2 1 0 0 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -1 -1 -3 0

14.01 12.95

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.502.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.503.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

13.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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35 森  下  樹  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 24 25.72 14.40 12.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 -1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-5 -3 -1 -3 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 2

6 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.90 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-2 -2 -3 -3 1

17.70 14.40

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.082.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

12.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 冨  永  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東農大二 29 25.63 12.07 14.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 1

4 2F!<+2T< ! 2.48 -0.72 1.76-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.09 12.07

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.422.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.752.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.673.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

14.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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